DIGITAL INCLINOMETER SYSTEM
Model DIS-500
APPLICATIONS
The DIS-500 inclinometer probe is used to locate the
depth and measure the lateral displacement and
deformation of soil, rock and retaining structures to
determine:
• Stability of natural and man-made slopes

Weight 26 g
Battery 1 × GP23A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Basic inclinometer system includes probe, cable, cable
reel, PDA, PDA batteries, battery chargers, USB jum-
per cable, PDA carrying case, dry pack, In-Port PDA
based software, remote handheld activator, and ca-
ble gate for 85-mm casing (also fi ts 70-mm casing).
Please specify:
• Type of probe (metric or imperial)
• Length of cable
• Accessories
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
99-099G11 Battery charger for inclinometer reel
 (Replacement)
99-099G10 PDA cradle
99-099G09 High capacity battery pack for extended
 PDA battery life (Replacement)
99-099G08 Key fob (remote handheld activator)
 (Replacement)
99-099G07 Dry pack for PDA (Replacement)
99-099G05 Cable gate for 70-mm casing
99-099G06 Cable gate for 85-mm casing
 (Replacement)
99-099G04 PDA alone with in-port software loaded
 (Replacement)
99-099G01 In-site software for data management
 with 1 licence
99-099G02 In-site software for data management
 with 2 or 3 licences
99-099G03 In-site software for data management
 with 4 to 10 licences
99-SOFTGTILTW GTILT Software for data management
99-SOFTGTILTPW GTILT+ Software for data management
<<